

IN THE COURT OF THE ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE,
FAST TRACK COURT,
KALNA, PURBA BARDHAMAN.

Present : Anirban Ray,
Addl. Sessions Judge,(FTC), Kalna,
Purba Bardhaman.

Sessions Case No 27/ 2023

Order No. 4 dated- 04-03-2025....

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accd is produced from J/C.

Ld. Adv for both sides are present. Witness Hira Hazra is exaxmined and cross examined as PW2 in full and discharged. No other witness is p resent.

To 25-06-25 & m26.06.25 for evidence.

Dictated by

A.S.J.,F.T.C.,Kalna

A.S.J.,F.T.C.,Kalna